ETD - 00250 - W

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Beer/Cider
28.076300

162.983300
155.988100
1,201.366800
30.305000
280.511800
314.506000
27.640000
266.815900
276.812100
483.245000

92.483000

3,320.733300

lllinois Department of Revenue
Excise Taxes
Liquor Processing
Taxpayer Reported Gallonage
For APE Date Range

01/01/2016

Less than 20%

21,411.792500
37,300.005500
47,690.742900
48,240.811800
42,024.670700
29,067.123300
24,034.921100
28,579.529500
43,803.695600
65,609.826000
62,859.366800

67,209.537700

517,832.023400

Thru 12/31/2016

Over 20%

21.584300

15.860000

107.094300

43.940000

23.420000

18.076000

13.020000

24.790000

65.410000

54.716000

149.246100

125.941000

663.097700

3/3117
8:24 AM

Receipts
$83,831.68

$30,099.17
$53,599.70
$66,950.11
$66,791.79
$54,894.38
$43,300.27
$33,036.10
$40,018.99
$60,395.75
$96,856.21

$86,181.04

$715,955.19



